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ZEA.
ONOMA INnoy *N* B.BHE B.IE ENO EKP ONOMA Innoy *N* B.BHE B.IE ENO
YOTZOYPNA (GB)  (2013) 4 4,0 6
A" KAAZH FOYEZTMIMOYPN MKPQ013) 5 2,0 11
PAN TOY AE XIAZ ( (2013) 13 535 MATIANTAZ AO (GB) (2013) 4 1,0 6
ATPEITIOY (IRE) (2013) 10 44,0 2 MOSTMMAIK (GB)  (2012) 4 5,0 6
NEIZAN (GB) (2014) 11 255 AIAAYTIOYT (IRE)  (2013) 4 45 0
MANAOHNAIA (GB)  (2006) 15 16,5 13 MAZTEP MIPAZOA (I (2013) 3 2,0 0
ZYNOAO: 4 ZYNOAO: 20
B' KAAZH 6 ETQON KAAZH I
NIOY TZENEPEIZON (2015) 33,5 KOPAA TZEM 5 27,5 3
MAPTY TAITKEP (GB (2014) 30,0 0 EAEMENTAPY (GB) 8 11,0 1
MIMAQY TEMMEPA (IR(2015) 25,5 10 XABIANTAP (GB) 6 245 0
TZIAPINO (2011) 11 19,0 1 AMIOY PAXI (GB) 7 130 2
EAEFKANTAY MMAOYNT (IRE) 5 13,0 7
ZYNOAO: 4 ®INANTEPEP (GB) 7 55 1
7+ ETON ' KAAZH ®INOZOD (FR) 7 2,0 5
MENTIZIAN NTPHM (IRE) 7 120 1
ANTZYZ FKEPA (GB) (2013) 8 4,0 2 AZTEPION (GB) 5 130 1
KINFK O® ZTIN (GB  (2013) 9 19,0 1 NTONT KPAT ®OP MH (GB) 5 115 6
XAITAIM XIPOOY (G (2012) 9 210 5 ENSAIN (GB) 5 9,0 3
MOYTAMAKIN (IRE) (2011) 8 175 3
AOBAMIMA EAEN (IRE(2013) 9 140 0 2YNOAO: "
MEAITEA (IRE) (2009) 8 5,0 1
®ASTNET MONZOYN (2013) 7 19,0 4 6+ ETON KAAZH A' APZ.
NEPIEAX (2010) 7 55 11 SAMTEIZT (FR) (2014) 5 11,0 0
KPOYZEINTINIK (US (2012) 7 3,0 0 YTPONIK MIZEA (IR (2014) 6 2,5 1
MOAIOPKHTHE (2011) 7 8,0 6 KIPIMMATI (GB) (2014) 4 3,0 3
NITOZ BIOX (2013) 6 6,0 1 MAPTIZIMEIT (GB)  (2014) 6 9,0 6
FKATZY TZAMMION  (2011) 8 11,0 5 KAPZON ZITY (GB) (2014) 5 6,0 5
MEP®EKT ZTEITZ (G (2013) 7 9,0 10 KOMIPAIZ (GB) (2014) 5 10,0 2
XEBENZ POK (IRE) (2014) 4 7,0 3
LYNOAO: 13 TZAMIMION XAPMIMOYR014) 4 2,0 1
74 ETON KAAZH A' ®AOYZTO (GB) (2014) 4 8,0 15
MHZ TEAErPAM (GB) (2014) 4 3,0 2
XOP AA OYNTEINT ( (2013) 6 9,0 6 KPYZTAA STANZA (I (2014) 4 8,5 4
TAPATKON (GB) (2012) 7 6,0 0 MANNEPS MAHZ (GB)(2014) 4 6,0 5
TIOYNTOP AIKON (G (2013) 6 55 0 OMENINTK TAIM (GB (2014) 3 9,0 9
TOPK MAOYNTEN (GE2013) 6 6,5 2 POK EN TONIK (FR) (2014) 4 3,0 5
FOYEI AXENT (GB)  (2013) 5 120 12 TATIOPEPPATO (IRE(2014) 4 3,0 1
XIAPITOYOPNT AE O (2013) 5 3,0 0 PEINMMOOY AAIK  (2014) 4 3,0 6
TEZTIMONIO (GB)  (2013) 5 7,0 0
FKPIZAY MIMEAP (GB (2013) 5 14,0 23 2YNOAO: 16
FOYINTEP POQOYZ (I (2013) 5 7,0
MMAZOYAA (IRE)  (2013) 6 3,0 6 + ETON KAAZH A’ ©HA.
ZISKO MMOY (GB)  (2012) 5 5,0 MIZ MEFKY (2014) 5 1,0
IMZIZ AITAMIMPO ( (2013) 4 0,0 12 TOYTI ®POYTI (GB) (2014) 4 3,0
AA XAMNT (IRE) (2013) 5 5,0 TKAI MITAAAEPINA ( (2014) 5 0,0
MOPTA POZA (USA) (2013) 4 1,0 3




ONOMA Innoy

*N* B.BHE B.IE ENO EKP

ONOMA IMMNnoY

ZEA.
*N* B.BHE B.IE ENO

ZYNOAO: 3

6+ ETQON KAAZH E'

SMAPTH (2014)
KOBEP TZAPTZ (GB) (2013)
AIM FOYOKINTK XIE (2014)
OPK (2014)
SAEINZ KAZTA (IRE  (2014)
AA MANTKA (IRE)  (2013)
FOYOPM FOYOPNTE (2014)
TZAIANTE TPEZOYP (2014)
XAMAYN AANT (IRE) (2014)
AEINTY KAMOYTZIN (2014)
TAOYAAH® (IRE)  (2014)
INXEPENT BAIZ (IR (2013)
AFTEAOZ (IRE) (2014)
MMAAK TPIAMITY (IR (2014)
EAEYOEPONIKOS (GR2013)
OAHTINTK GPANZEZK2014)

KAZMEP (GB) (2014)
*MIN TOM (GB) (2014)
2YNOAO: 18

5 ETON KAAZH T
XAZTOTPIKE (IRE)

ZYNOAO: 1

5 ETQN KAAZH A' APL.

MMNOMMZEA MMEY (GB)
STPEINTZEPINAENAIT (IRE)
KOKKINOAAIMHZ (IRE)

ZYNOAO: 3

5 ETQON KAAZH A' OHA.

ASIAN ZKAI (GB)
FOYINTEP $TOPM
MMEAAA TITTI (GB)
NTEBIA ANZE (FR)

ZYNOAO: 4

5 ETQN KAAZH E' APz

QEIAIMMIAHZ (GB)
AMHAINIK

ANZIENT ZITI (FR)
FKOANTEN

DENIZAY XOYK (GB)
NTATZMANZ OYAN (IRE)
OYPMIAN ZOOYA (IRE)

ZYNOAO: 7
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1,5
0,0
3,0
6,5
6,0
-2,0
1,0
2,0
0,0
1,0
0,0
3,0
55
0,0
6,0
0,0
6,0
2,0

14,0

12,0
18,5
4,5

4,0
9,5
8,0
1,0

0,0
6,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
3,0
0,0

-
o o ©

N
N S oW NN o w

-
N

18

18
13

w o d O

W N N w o b~ o

5 ETQN KAAZH E' ®OP

MOYP AA GAMIT (IRE)

MIZ ANTOYANET (GB)

FKPEIZ AE ®AOP (IRE)
TADDAX (USA)

N W W N

ZYNOAO: 4

5+ ETQN KAAZH ZT' APZ.

AMMIENT (IRE) (2015)
NTAIAMONT KAPAO ((2015)
MMAKAKAPAT (IRE) (2015)
MANOYZOS (IRE)  (2015)
NAMMAO (2014)
TZH® O TAD (2014)
SANAASEN (GB) (2015)
MMOMIO (IRE) (2014)
NOMMIAITY (IRE)  (2014)
TANTAPAK (GB) (2015)
TZIM FOYINNEP (IR (2015)
OIANTE O MAET (U (2015)
MIPMMOYZ (USA)  (2015)
PHAM POYAEP (IRE) (2015)
SHEAINT NTPHMEP ( (2014)
MYOOAOTZIKAA (IRE (2015)
NTIZKABEPNT (IRE) (2014)
ESMOYAP MNAP®E (FR12015)
NTPHM NTEZEPT (GB(2015)
®AAZ KAMASZITOP (I (2015)
AMOAAQN (2015)
FOYINNEP MQYZHS ((2015)
MIOYZAXEP (IRE)  (2014)
OSTIN TEZAS (IRE)  (2015)
MHTEP AEONAPNT (G2015)
NTOAEMAIOZ SQTHP (2015)
®OAITK FOYNT (IRE (2015)
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ZYNOAO: 27

5+ ETON KAAZH ZT' OHA.

IKIATENT MPINZEX (2015)
METIKOOYTINIK MAI (2013)
PEOYMNIAN TrKOANTY¥2015)

XAPPY AM MAOAA (G (2015) 2
MIAOZ AAX (IRE)  (2014) 2
AAAEI®A (IRE) (2015) 2
XOAY MMPHZ (IRE)  (2015) 2
FKOXT (GB) (2015) 1
STOPMKATTEP (IRE) (2014) 1
SIPENZ XAPMONY (I (2015) 1
THATAEPITZ ( (2014) 1
EZTPIMAY (IRE) (2015) 0
SAMEPZHT NTPHM (I (2015) 1
TZIKINA (IRE) (2015) 0
APYE (IRE) (2014) 0

0

0

0

1,0 5
1,0 2
0,5 3
1,0 6
0,0 35
2,0 4
2,0 4
55 8
0,0 3
0,0 0
3,0 3
0,0 13
3,0 4
0,0 6
0,0 13
2,5 9
0,0 4
0,0 7
0,0 16
2,0 15
3,0 1"
0,0 23
0,0 10
0,0 8
0,0

0,0

0,0 16
0,0 15
0,0 10
0,0 1"
0,0 10
4,0 8
-2,0 9
-2,0 0
-2,0 0
1,0 13
1,0 16
1,0 9
1,0 11
-2,0 17
2,0 15
-2,0 4
-2,0 25
-2,0 2
-2,0 12
-2,0 7



ZEA.
ONOMA Innoy *N* B.BHE B.IE ENO EKP ONOMA IMMNnoY *N* B.BHE B.IE ENO

TOYAOYNA (GB) 0,0 6
NTAMMEP NTAN (IRE) 0,0 0
AEPOIOPOX (IRE) 3,0 5

ZYNOAO: 15

4 ETON KAAZH I

]
2
1

KAMIKAZI AOPNT (USA) 130 10
YAPPEI MMPHZ (IRE) 6 240 0 KONBEPTEP (IRE) 1 3,0 9

MMAANTTOYIN (IRE 100 1
2YNOAO: 1 (IRE)

MENPOS (GB) 100 0

®OZ= XAMNY (IRE 130 0
4 ETON KAASH A’ APS. (IRE)

KONTI KINTK (IRE) 100 2
NEPMA XAPT 3 190 7 ATTOPNEI TZENEPAA (GB) 120 8
AMAHKTON (IRE) 5 90
SAININFK APMOP (GB) 5 140 2 2YNOAO: 1
2YNOAO: 3 4 ETON KAAZH ET' OHA.

NOSTPOBIA (IRE 110 5
4 ETON KAAZH A' OHA. (IRE)

XAPMMOYP SITY (USA) 2 20 1
KOYHN MMEINOYNA (IRE) 4 40 0 EVPIAIKH 1 10 5
MAZ AE TZIN (GB) 2 7.5 6 FIOYPO NO MOP (IRE) 1 1,0 4
FYNOAO: 3 FOYIN TZOYKEPINA 1 20 1

TSEINE O® AAB (IRE) 1 20 13
4 ETON KAAZH E' APE. KAMANT OP (IRE) 20 0

PEINMMOOY IKEPA (IRE) 110 1
MMAPASTI NTANZEP (IRE) 3 30 1 SENE OO NTAPEZION(GB) 1 10 .
AE NTPHM 3 30 1 XAPTMMPEIK XOTEA (IRE) 110 4
®PENTEMANS KPHK (IRE) 3 30 2 AMMEPSANT (IRE) \ 20 )
XAANTE® (GB) 3 30 2 EITZEPN (IRE) 1 20 0
MINOQAZ 2 30 2 XIKATIA (GB) 110 1
OBEP AE MKANS (IRE) 2 30 2 VIS EYH . os ;
®ENZAA (IRE) 3 50 1
rOY NEBEP KAN TEA (IRE) 3 8,0 0 ZYNOAO: 15
NTPATKONET (FR) 2 55 3
NTPAMNANTPOKIT (GB) 3 0,0 0 4 ETQN KAAZH XT' MEAEN APZ.
MOETIK XOOYT (GB) 2 30 1 NTANE TOY ®PHNTOM (GB) 0 12
KOMMANTEP MPOTZIO (GB) 2 3,0 4 NTOYFKAN AAM (GB) 0 9
PETKE PANNEP (FR) 2 60 9 SEP FKANIAN 0 18
ANANAPI (IRE) 2 30 10 SAOYASNTI (IRE) 0 9
MAIKPONAIZ (IRE) 2 20 1 ©QTPOP (IRE) 0 ;
XONEY ®PENT (IRE) 2 30 4 MAZIMOS. MOY (IRE) 0 4
FKAOMMAA SIOT (IRE) 2 30 7 OAYMTIK STIIPIT (GB) 0 .
SYNOAO: 17 TZENNAPO (IRE) 0 12

FOYIAAIAM MAKINAET (GB) 0 7
4 ETON KAAZH E' OHA. GEIAIAZ 0 6

AAZAGA (GB) 0 6
IZBESTIA (IRE) 4 110 14 BIKTOPY AXENT (IRE) 0 )
FKOANT TZAZMIN (IRE) 2 60 12 FKAOMMAA TSAAENTZEP (R 0 2
AE MHTEP (GB) 2 20 4 ESKEIM AE PEIN (CAN) 0 5
N\OBINA (IRE) 2 10 ! ZEIN NTANTY (USA) 0 3
NTEINTPHM 2 70 3 AABS ®EPST (IRE) 0 2
®PENTZ ZONNET (FR) 3 10 0 AAITNINTK STOPM (IRE) 0 4
TAANIKOYA (GB) 2 10 4 MATZIKAA MOYBMENT (GB) 0 0
SYNOAO: 7 MIZSION OPANTZ (USA) 0 2

MMAAXI (GER) 0 4
4 ETQON KAASH =T AP:. MMNAAK ENTIZION (USA) 0 0

NEITEOYPOMA® (GB) 0 4
SOOY MAST FKOOY ON (FR) 1 4,0 5 NTEZEPT BAIMEP (IRE) o .



ONOMA Innoy

*N* B.BHE B.IE ENO EKP

ONOMA IMMNnoY

ZEA.

*N* B.BHE B.IE ENO

MNAOYEP O® TOY (IRE)
PEINMMNOOY AXENT (IRE)
>AN NTIAKO (IRE)
2MAITETITOYEZTEPN (IRE)
TANAATOYOA (GB)
TZOPTZAANE (IRE)

ZYNOAO: 29

O O ©O O o o

4 ETON KAAZH ZT' MEAEN OHA.

ZOPPOS KEPA (GB)
AONIZEPA (GB)
BIKIBAKI (USA)
$OYIT MNOEM (GB)
FKATPIA (GB)

MIZ SAMMINA (GB)
SOZZOYNTIO (GB)
MYAOS

PEINA

$AMMAI SAMMAI (IRE)
XAIMANA (FR)
QPAIA EAENH

ZYNOAO: 12

3 ETQON NIKEZ 3+
TOYINAEI (IRE)
XAPZIOYEA (IRE)

ZYNOAO: 2

3 ETQN NIKEZ 2

AIPIZ MMPHZ (GB)
APIOZ (IRE)

ZIAN EZTMPES (IRE)
®AINTXOPN (GB)

ZYNOAO: 4

3 ETQN NIKEZ 1

AMMY®EPBAIN (IRE)
ANNA O TAT3EZ (IRE)
APIQNAS (GB)
FKANMETAA TZAK (IRE)
FKPETKS SHKPETS (IRE)
FKPEIT NTI®ENTEP
EKAEKTQP (GB)
EZMEPT NAOYEP (IRE)
KONIKPATZIOYAEIT (GB)
MATZAPPA (IRE)
NTAINAMAITY (GB)
MAPTY MOMMEP (GB)
PENT MAXAPANI (GB)
POK AKANTEMY (IRE)
TAPABAKOZ (GB)
SEKONT AAB (IRE)

o
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12,0
6,0

6,0
6,0
4,0
6,0

4,0
0,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
3,0
1,0
3,0
3,0
4,0

58,0
58,0

58,0
58,0
58,0
58,0

58,0
56,5
58,0
58,0
58,0
58,0
58,0
58,0
56,5
56,5
56,5
58,0
56,5
58,0
58,0
58,0
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FOYIT MAPAKI (GER)
TZAK POYMIY (IRE)
OAOQYINIK MATZIK (IRE)
POYA ZNEKTPOYM (IRE)

ZYNOAO: 20

3 ETQN MEAEN

AIFAH (IRE)
AIKONIK EINTZEA (GB)
AIM TOKINTK TOY TIOY(IRE)
AKTIB ®PONT

AAMENTPO (IRE)

ANIA

ANTIOMH

AZ3AZINO (IRE)

ASTPEOS (GB)

A®PA KANTAMIPA (IRE)
BAZKAPEANTI (IRE)
FAAHNH

FKAN (IRE)

FKPEIT EIM (IRE)

FKPEIT MMNIAIB

FOYEIB NMAOYEP
FOYITTNEP (IRE)
FOYOPIAY (GB)

EIT MMEAS (GB)
EKTOMAZKAA (IRE)
EAMIAO®OPOS

EPION

EPMINA

ZATKAN (GB)

ZAMIMAPKAN (IRE)

ZOYAB (GB)

HPAIZTIQN

OOPA

INMOKAHE (IRE)

KAIPAN (GB)

KAAAIZTQ

KANTEO (GB)

KATEAINA

KONBIN (IRE)

KOPENTIN

KOYPOZ

AAODINOE

AOOY MMATZET XAPPY (IRE)
AOMAS (IRE)

AOYAOYE FOYOPIOP (IRE)
MEI®ENTK

MMAOYNTAES (GB)
MMAPAKA POKS (GB)
MMOYPKXAN (IRE)
MMPAIT MNAOZZOM (USA)
MMPONTE

NEZIOYM (GB)

NOMIIA SMIPIT (GB)

[EE G U
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1,0
3,0
7,0
1,0

56,5
58,0
58,0
56,5

56,5
56,5
58,0
58,0
58,0
56,5
56,5
58,0
58,0
58,0
58,0
56,5
58,0
58,0
56,5
58,0
56,5
58,0
58,0
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58,0
56,5
56,5
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56,5
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56,5
58,0
58,0
56,5
58,0
56,5
58,0
56,5
58,0
58,0
58,0
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58,0
56,5
58,0
56,5
58,0
56,5
56,5
58,0
56,5

3

0
4
1
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ONOMA Innoy

*N* B.BHE B.IE ENO EKP

ONOMA IMMNnoY

ZEA.
*N* B.BHE B.IE ENO

NTAPKO KINTK (IRE)
OAIOYE[: STPONIK
OMIOYAENT

OPNTEP O® MEPPIT (IRE)
MAIANAS (IRE)
MEIZANAPOS (IRE)
MEPOYN

MHNEAOTH

MHPAES

MOZITIB AAIT (IRE)
MOAAPIZ MIAOYNT (GB)
MPINZES ZANET MOY (IRE)
NPOXIT (GB)
NTOAEMAIOE

PAMIEA

PASKATTEPS MIEI (GB)
PENT TZON

IPIOYS TZOKIN (GB)
TKAT PAAIEP (GB)

SOYT TOY OPIA (GB)
STEIT MIAOY

STPAINT (GB)

TAPANIZ

TZYMZY POKEP (IRE)
TONTPA

TPATON

PIANTE (IRE)

XAPBEZT XOM (GB)

ZYNOAO: 76

2 ETON MEAEN

BINTZI AEO NTAI
AH APPOOQY (IRE)
EBEAYNAZTAZIA
MAPIANNA MOY
MIZ KAAAMATA
MIZ XPYZANOH
MNEPIKAHZ
THAEMAXOZ
XOTrAAXTOX (IRE)

ZYNOAO: 9
ZYNOAA KATA HAIKIA
7+ ETQON : 42

6 ETQN: 57

5 ETQN: 51

4 ETQON: 98

3 ETQON: 102

2 ETON: 9

FEN. ZYNOAO : 359
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58,0
58,0
56,5
58,0
58,0
58,0
58,0
56,5
56,5
56,5
58,0
56,5
58,0
58,0
58,0
58,0
58,0
58,0
58,0
58,0
58,0
58,0
58,0
58,0
56,5
58,0
58,0
58,0

58,0
56,5
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58,0
58,0
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MAPKOIMNOYAO 1/7/2020




